
Coaches:

Daniel George, Head Coach

Sauquoit Valley
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Oct 5, 2020 Mon Regular
Season

@
Westmoreland

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

HS
Soccer
Field

Bus/Driver: Deb
F Bus 167

Departure Point:
behind high school
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Oct 8, 2020 Thu
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

Clinton 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Stadium
Field L

Oct 13, 2020 Tue Regular
Season Oriskany 6:00

PM
7:30
PM

Stadium
Field L

Oct 16, 2020 Fri
Regular
Season 
8-1 W

@ Canastota 6:00
PM

8:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver: Jane

Alamond Bus 180

Departure Point:
behind high school
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Oct 20, 2020 Tue
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

@ Mount
Markham

7:00
PM

8:30
PM Stadium Bus/Driver: Jane

Alamond Bus 167

Departure Point:
behind high school
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L

Oct 22, 2020 Thu Regular
Season Westmoreland 6:00

PM
7:30
PM

Stadium
Field L

Oct 27, 2020 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-8 L

@ Clinton 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Soccer
Field

Bus/Driver: Jane
Alamond Bus 167

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 31, 2020 Sat Regular
Season

Mount
Markham

1:30
PM

3:00
PM

Stadium
Field L

Nov 5, 2020 Thu Regular
Season Canastota 4:00

PM
5:30
PM

Stadium
Field L

Nov 9, 2020 Mon Regular
Season Oriskany 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Stadium
Field L
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